Open Book New York

Office of the State Comptroller

Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller

Displaying all Contracts for SCENIC HUDSON INC

Department/Facility

Contract
Number

Current
Contract
Amount

Spending to
Date

Contract
Start Date

Contract
End Date

Contract Description

Contract Type

Original Contract
Approved/Filed Date

Public Service Commission

T102038

$14,850.00

$14,850.00

05/20/2020

05/21/2025

Intervenor

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

09/03/2021

Public Service Commission

T101908

$48,500.00

$13,798.36

02/08/2019

02/07/2024

Intervenor

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

07/08/2019

Public Service Commission

T713003

$25,000.00

$24,975.24

12/20/2013

12/31/2015

Intervenor

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

04/08/2014

Public Service Commission

T102037

$2,750.00

$2,750.00

05/22/2020

05/21/2025

Intervenor

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

09/03/2021

Public Service Commission

T723006

$22,388.00

$0.00

10/11/2022

10/10/2027

T723006 - Scenic Hudson, Inc.

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

11/14/2023

Public Service Commission

T101953

$18,000.00

$0.00

12/11/2019

12/10/2024

T101953 Scenic Hudson

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

08/04/2023

Public Service Commission

T714004

$25,000.00

$3,274.00

03/24/2014

11/25/2015

Intervenor

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

07/08/2014

Public Service Commission

T101907

$7,560.00

$7,560.00

02/08/2019

02/07/2024

INtervenor Activities

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

02/19/2020

Public Service Commission
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T101834

$3,763.00

$3,763.00

11/02/2018

11/01/2023

Intervenor Activities

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

07/08/2019




CHAMPLAIN HUDSON POWER

Contracts Not
. . . EXPRESS-ARTICLE VII INTERVENOR .
Public Service Commission |T701003 $43,113.21 | $42,563.00(10/19/2010 ||04/18/2012 ACCOUNT 16000GB001-CASE NO Subject t.o OSC 103/28/2011
Pre-Audit
10-T-0139
Contracts Not
Public Service Commission |T714020 $40,080.00/| $40,080.00/01/21/2015 12/31/2015 |Intervenor Subject to OSC |04/10/2015
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
Public Service Commission | T101958 $7,500.00 $7,500.00/(12/27/2019 |12/26/2024 |Intervenor Subject to OSC [12/01/2021
Pre-Audit
Public Service Commission |C101950 $96,780.00 $0.0012/11/2019 | 12/10/2024 i‘fggiriemce Law Art VII Intervenor Grant 11/04/2020
Public Service Commission |C723009 $132,268.00 $0.00(10/11/2022 |10/10/2027 z‘ilzg;iemce Law Article VIl Intervenor | ¢ 11/30/2023
. . .. PUBLIC SERVICE LAW ART VII
Public Service Commission |C714008 $270,010.00| $267,859.62/|01/21/2015 12/31/2015 INTERVENOR ACCOUNT Grant 04/27/2015
Office of Parks Recreation .
. ) C22888GG $3,500,000.00 $0.00/|08/23/2022 |08/22/2027 |Westchester Riverwalk Grant 09/11/2023
& Historic Preservation
New York State Thruway NY BRIDGE COMMUNITY BENEFIT
Authority D214605 $300,000.00 $0.00/09/01/2014 |12/31/2020 PROGRAM Grant 10/16/2017
New York State Thruway NEW NY BRIDGE COMMUNITY
Authority D214699 $200,000.00 $0.00/09/01/2014 |12/31/2020 BENEFIT PROGRAM Grant 12/31/2018
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