Open Book New York Office of the State Comptroller Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller Displaying all Contracts for SCENIC HUDSON INC

Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
Public Service Commission	T102038	\$14,850.00	\$14,850.00	05/20/2020	05/21/2025	Intervenor	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/03/2021
Public Service Commission	T101908	\$48,500.00	\$13,798.36	02/08/2019	02/07/2024	Intervenor	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	07/08/2019
Public Service Commission	T713003	\$25,000.00	\$24,975.24	12/20/2013	12/31/2015	Intervenor	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	04/08/2014
Public Service Commission	T102037	\$2,750.00	\$2,750.00	05/22/2020	05/21/2025	Intervenor	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/03/2021
Public Service Commission	T723006	\$22,388.00	\$0.00	10/11/2022	10/10/2027	T723006 - Scenic Hudson, Inc.	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	11/14/2023
Public Service Commission	T101953	\$18,000.00	\$0.00	12/11/2019	12/10/2024	T101953 Scenic Hudson	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/04/2023
Public Service Commission	T714004	\$25,000.00	\$3,274.00	03/24/2014	11/25/2015	Intervenor	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	07/08/2014
Public Service Commission	T101907	\$7,560.00	\$7,560.00	02/08/2019	02/07/2024	INtervenor Activities	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/19/2020
Public Service Commission	T101834	\$3,763.00	\$3,763.00	11/02/2018	11/01/2023	Intervenor Activities	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	07/08/2019

Public Service Commission	T701003	\$43,113.21	\$42,563.00	10/19/2010	04/18/2012	CHAMPLAIN HUDSON POWER EXPRESS-ARTICLE VII INTERVENOR ACCOUNT 16000GB001-CASE NO 10-T-0139	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/28/2011
Public Service Commission	T714020	\$40,080.00	\$40,080.00	01/21/2015	12/31/2015	Intervenor	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	04/10/2015
Public Service Commission	T101958	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	12/27/2019	12/26/2024	Intervenor	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	12/01/2021
Public Service Commission	C101950	\$96,780.00	\$0.00	12/11/2019	12/10/2024	Public Service Law Art VII Intervenor Account	Grant	11/04/2020
Public Service Commission	C723009	\$132,268.00	\$0.00	10/11/2022	10/10/2027	Public Service Law Article VII Intervenor Account	Grant	11/30/2023
Public Service Commission	C714008	\$270,010.00	\$267,859.62	01/21/2015	12/31/2015	PUBLIC SERVICE LAW ART VII INTERVENOR ACCOUNT	Grant	04/27/2015
Office of Parks Recreation & Historic Preservation	C22888GG	\$3,500,000.00	\$0.00	08/23/2022	08/22/2027	Westchester Riverwalk	Grant	09/11/2023
New York State Thruway Authority	D214605	\$300,000.00	\$0.00	09/01/2014	12/31/2020	NY BRIDGE COMMUNITY BENEFIT PROGRAM	Grant	10/16/2017
New York State Thruway Authority	D214699	\$200,000.00	\$0.00	09/01/2014	12/31/2020	NEW NY BRIDGE COMMUNITY BENEFIT PROGRAM	Grant	12/31/2018